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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Hoffman4051
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.225 9.325 9.0009.475 37.025
4 1 3T 9 1 

1 

Ava Banks4112
Gold Star

9.250 9.150 9.0509.475 36.925
3 4 3T 8 2 

2 

Marisa Park4044
Apex

8.700 9.050 9.4259.600 36.775
12T 5T 1 1 3 

3 

Sophie Schwarz4054
CSC -  Cambrianna

9.300 8.850 9.1259.250 36.525
2 8T 7 4T 4 

4 

Ananya Narayan4120
Gold Star

9.400 9.300 9.0758.600 36.375
1 2 15 7 5T

5T

Natalia Gonzalez4251
Twisters Sports

9.150 9.175 9.2008.850 36.375
5 3 12 3 5T

5T

Daniella Yaniv4060
CSC -  Cambrianna

8.575 9.050 9.2509.350 36.225
15T 5T 5 2 7 

7 

Maya Jacobson4117
Gold Star

9.125 8.475 8.7759.325 35.700
6 13 6 11 8 

8 

Elsa Skousen4123
Gold Star

8.700 8.700 8.7509.500 35.650
12T 10T 2 12 9 

9 

Luann Zhang4176
Peninsula

8.900 8.450 9.1259.075 35.550
9T 14 10 4T 10 

10 

Naima Murray4043
Apex

9.050 8.425 8.8009.175 35.450
7 15 9 10 11 

11 

Kalea Postadan4107
Elite

9.025 8.700 9.1008.550 35.375
8 10T 16 6 12 

12 

Izabella Castro4242
Top Flight

8.750 8.850 8.7009.050 35.350
11 8T 11 13 13 

13 

Emma Beck4101
Elite

8.900 8.950 8.4758.425 34.750
9T 7 17 16 14 

14 

Isabella Pepelis4193
Rising Star

8.550 8.575 8.6508.775 34.550
17 12 13T 14T 15 

15 

Amrita KhunKhun4244
Top Flight

8.600 7.350 8.6509.225 33.825
14 18 8 14T 16 

16 

Nina Rock4245
Top Flight

8.575 8.125 8.2758.300 33.275
15T 16 18 18 17 

17 

Josephine Harsana4142
Gymtowne - SSF

8.450 7.500 8.3258.775 33.050
18 17 13T 17 18 

18 
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